
1

10

100

1000

10000

100000

1000000

confirmed,deaths by count [16]

Slovakia

1

10

100

1000

10000

100000

1000000

confirmed,deaths by count [16]

Slovakia
Suriname

1

10

100

1000

10000

100000

1000000

confirmed,deaths by count [16]

Slovakia
Suriname

Mozambique

1

10

100

1000

10000

100000

1000000

confirmed,deaths by count [16]

Slovakia
Suriname

Mozambique
Mali

1

10

100

1000

10000

100000

1000000

confirmed,deaths by count [16]

Slovakia
Suriname

Mozambique
Mali

South_Sudan

1

10

100

1000

10000

100000

1000000

confirmed,deaths by count [16]

Slovakia
Suriname

Mozambique
Mali

South_Sudan
Slovenia

1

10

100

1000

10000

100000

1000000

confirmed,deaths by count [16]

Slovakia
Suriname

Mozambique
Mali

South_Sudan
Slovenia

Lithuania

1

10

100

1000

10000

100000

1000000

confirmed,deaths by count [16]

Slovakia
Suriname

Mozambique
Mali

South_Sudan
Slovenia

Lithuania
Rwanda

1

10

100

1000

10000

100000

1000000

confirmed,deaths by count [16]

Slovakia
Suriname

Mozambique
Mali

South_Sudan
Slovenia

Lithuania
Rwanda

Slovakia

1

10

100

1000

10000

100000

1000000

confirmed,deaths by count [16]

Slovakia
Suriname

Mozambique
Mali

South_Sudan
Slovenia

Lithuania
Rwanda

Slovakia
Suriname

1

10

100

1000

10000

100000

1000000

confirmed,deaths by count [16]

Slovakia
Suriname

Mozambique
Mali

South_Sudan
Slovenia

Lithuania
Rwanda

Slovakia
Suriname

Mozambique

1

10

100

1000

10000

100000

1000000

confirmed,deaths by count [16]

Slovakia
Suriname

Mozambique
Mali

South_Sudan
Slovenia

Lithuania
Rwanda

Slovakia
Suriname

Mozambique
Mali

1

10

100

1000

10000

100000

1000000

confirmed,deaths by count [16]

Slovakia
Suriname

Mozambique
Mali

South_Sudan
Slovenia

Lithuania
Rwanda

Slovakia
Suriname

Mozambique
Mali

South_Sudan

1

10

100

1000

10000

100000

1000000

confirmed,deaths by count [16]

Slovakia
Suriname

Mozambique
Mali

South_Sudan
Slovenia

Lithuania
Rwanda

Slovakia
Suriname

Mozambique
Mali

South_Sudan
Slovenia

1

10

100

1000

10000

100000

1000000

confirmed,deaths by count [16]

Slovakia
Suriname

Mozambique
Mali

South_Sudan
Slovenia

Lithuania
Rwanda

Slovakia
Suriname

Mozambique
Mali

South_Sudan
Slovenia

Lithuania

1

10

100

1000

10000

100000

1000000

confirmed,deaths by count [16]

Slovakia
Suriname

Mozambique
Mali

South_Sudan
Slovenia

Lithuania
Rwanda

Slovakia
Suriname

Mozambique
Mali

South_Sudan
Slovenia

Lithuania
Rwanda

Jan - 25 Feb 05 10 15 20 25 Mar 05 10 15 20 25 Apr 05 10 15 20 25 May 05 10 15 20 25 Jun 05 10 15 20 25 Jul 05 10 15 20 25 Aug 05 10 15
1

10

100

1000

10000

100000

1000000

confirmed,deaths by count [16]

Slovakia
Suriname

Mozambique
Mali

South_Sudan
Slovenia

Lithuania
Rwanda

Slovakia
Suriname

Mozambique
Mali

South_Sudan
Slovenia

Lithuania
Rwanda


